barox Kommunikation Im Grund 15 | CH-5405 Baden-Dättwil | T +41 56 210 45 20
Weiler Strasse 7 | D-79540 Lörrach | T +49 7621 5500 281
VI-10800PS
19’ mounting
input voltage 230VAC
output 56VDC
800W
19’ power supply unit for redundant power supply of PoE midspans or PoE switches.
Product information
Brief description
19"- power supply
Technical data
Copper Ports No data ports
Supply Voltage 90-264VAC, C14 IEC socket
Power Consumption Max. 800W
Operating temperature -10°C … +40°C
Power Loss 328 BTU/h
Dimensions 19" x 1HE x 305mm